No. C152191

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Dec 31, 2013
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

SANDERS CHRISTIAN CAMP, INCORPORATED

PAUL BROWN

11321 SANDERS RD.
TENSED ID 83870
USA

RIC HALL
11321 SANDERS RD
TENSED ID 83870

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR MARK WILMS 21695 MAIN
DIRECTOR RIC HALL 1807 S. GEIGER BLVD.
DIRECTOR DON DAVIS 4317 W. BROAD AVE
DIRECTOR DAN WILMS 120 ASSUMPTION DR.
PRESIDENT RAY BATES 57891 GODLEY RD
TREASURER JERRY WYLAND 71656 SCHROEDER RD.

VICE PRESIDENT

MIKE THOMPSON

72006 HWY 395 S.

City State Country
MEDIMONT ID USA
SPOKANE WA USA
SPOKANE WA USA
WALLA WALLA WA USA
UNION OR USA
PENDLETON OR USA
PENDLETON OR USA

Postal Code
82842
99224
99205
99362
97883
97801
97801

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 152191

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Paul Brown
Name (type or print): Paul Brown

Date: 11/01/2013
Title: Manager

Processed 11/01/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




