No. C 152191		Due no later than Dec 31, 2013		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. SANDERS CHRISTIAN CAMP, INCORPORATED PAUL BROWN 11321 SANDERS RD. TENSED ID 83870 USA		TENSED ID				
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE				(); (
4. Corporations: Enter Na Office Held	mes and Busin Name	ess Addresses of Preside	ent, Secretary, and Directors. Treas Street or PO Address	city	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	MARK WILMS		21695 MAIN	MEDIMONT	ID	USA	82842	
DIRECTOR	RIC HALL		1807 S. GEIGER BLVD.	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99224	
DIRECTOR	DON DAVIS		4317 W. BROAD AVE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99205	
DIRECTOR	ECTOR DAN WILMS		120 ASSUMPTION DR.	WALLA WALLA	WA	USA	99362	
PRESIDENT	RAY BATES		57891 GODLEY RD	UNION	OR	USA	97883	
TREASURER	JERRY WYLAND		71656 SCHROEDER RD.	PENDLETON	OR	USA	97801	
VICE PRESIDENT	MIKE THOMPSON		72006 HWY 395 S.	PENDLETON	OR	USA	97801	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 152191		Signature: Paul Brown]	Date: 11/01/2013			
		Name (type or print): Paul Brown		7	Title: Manager			
Processed 11/01/2013 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.								